
EX/EGI-II/960/UG/2025
K. U. H. Q., 25.11.2025

Ref: Notification of even no. dated 06.10.2025

Timetable for First Semester B A/ B A Afsal-Ul-Ulama/ B. Sc./ B. Com./ BTTM/ BBA/ BBA-
TTM/ BBA-AH/ BCA/ BSW/ BMC Degree (C. B. C. S. S. - O. B. E. - 2019 to 2023 Admission  -

Supplementary/ Improvement )Examinations, November 2025

Time- Monday to Thursday: 01:30 p. m. to 04:30 p. m. 
(Friday: 02:00 p. m. to 05:00 p. m.)

Day & Date Code Name of Paper

1. B. A. AFSAL-UL-ULAMA (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A05 AUA Environmental Studies 

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A06 AUA Communication Skills in Arabic

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 AUA Studies in Grammar and Morphology

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 AUA Classical Literature

2. B. A. ARABIC (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019 Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha 

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ARB Grammar in Arabic

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 ARB Thareekhul Islam Part I
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3. B. A. ARABIC AND ISLAMIC HISTORY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ARD Classical Arabic Prose

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B01 ISH Life and Mission of Prophet Muhammad

4. B. A. BHARATHANATYAM (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 MUS Musicology – I

5. B. A. ECONOMICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose
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16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ECO/DEV ECO Microeconomic Analysis – I

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 ECO/ DEVECO Mathematics for Economic Analysis I

1C09 ECO Population and Development

1C01 POL Principles of Political Science 

6. B. A. DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ECO/DEV ECO Microeconomic Analysis – I

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 ECO/ DEVECO Mathematics for Economic Analysis I

7. B. A. ENGLISH (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

1A07AEG
English for Competitive Examinations (Only for Manipuri

Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01ENG Malayalam Literature in English Translation

 
 

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 HIS History of England I: Earliest Times to c. 1600 CE
1C01 JNL Introduction to Mass Communication  

1C01 JNL-A Corporate Communication and Advertising

1C02PHI Philosophical Counselling
1C01PHI Deductive Logic and Reasoning Aptitude
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    8.                                              B. A. FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH (2019 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

1A07AEG
English for Competitive Examinations (Only for Manipuri

Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 FNG Essential Grammar for Functional English

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 JNL Introduction to Mass Communication  
1C01 JNL-A Corporate Communication and Advertising

9. B. A. FUNCTIONAL HINDI (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 FHI नाटक एव ंएकाँक�/ Natak Evam Ekanki

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 FHI िह�दी प�का�रता/ Hindi Patrakaritha

10. B. A. HINDI (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
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1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 HIN ना� सािह�य/ Natya Sahithya

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 HIN िह�दी मीिटया लेखन/ Hindi Media Lekhan

11. B. A. HISTORY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 HIS History of India I: Pre-historic Times to c. 200 CE

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C09 HIS Tourism Studies – A Historical Perspective
1C01 JNL Introduction to Mass Communication  

1C01 JNL-A Corporate Communication and Advertising
1C05 ECO Introductory Economics –I
1C02PHI Philosophical Counselling
1C01PHI Deductive Logic and Reasoning Aptitude

12. B. A. KANNADA (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 KAN Modern Kannada Poetry- Navodaya

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 KAN
(2019 Syllabus)

Cultural History of Karnataka

1C01 KAN
(2020 Syllabus)

Folk Literature 
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13. B. A. MALAYALAM (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 MAL മലയാളകവിത – ആ�നികം ആ�നികാന�രം

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 MAL പരി�ിതി-ദളിത-്ലിംഗപദവി പഠന�ൾ

14. B. A. MUSIC (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 MUS Musicology – I

15. B. A. PHILOSOPHY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

G
en

er
al

 F
or

m
 o

f F
ile

 E
X

/E
G

I-
II/

96
0/

U
G

/2
02

5 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

25
-N

ov
-2

02
5 

04
:0

4 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
6

Page 6 of 23



16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 PHI Introduction to Philosophy

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C05 PSY Fundamentals of Psychology

16. B. A. POLITICAL SCIENCE (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 POL Principles of Political Science

 
 

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C05 HIS Political Revolutions in the Modern World
1C01 JNL Introduction to Mass Communication  

1C01 JNL-A Corporate Communication and Advertising

17. B. A. SANSKRIT (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

 

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 SKT Samskrithapravesika

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 SKT History of Sanskrit Literature

18. B. A. SOCIAL SCIENCES - HISTORY (2020 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN(2020 Syllabus) िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha
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06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01SSH Introduction to Social Science

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C05ECO Introductory Economics I

19. B. A. SOCIAL SCIENCES - ECONOMICS (2021 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2020 Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01SSE Introduction to Social Science

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01POL Principles of Political Science

20. B. A. URDU AND ISLAMIC HISTORY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 URD Afsane Aur Novel

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B01 ISH Life and Mission of Prophet Muhammad

21. B. Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
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06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BCH Bio molecules- I

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01MCB Basic Microbiology I (for Biochemistry & Biotechnology)

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 BTC
Environmental Biotechnology (for Biochemistry &

Microbiology)

22. B. Sc. BIOINFORMATICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BIF Introduction to Information Technology & Bioinformatics

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics  

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01CSC-ZCB Introduction to Computers, Networks and Programming

23. B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose
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16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BTC Cell Biology

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 BCH Biochemistry I

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01MCB
Basic Microbiology I (for Biochemistry, Biotechnology & Life

Science)

24. B. Sc. BOTANY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BOT/ PLS Cytology and Angiosperm Anatomy

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH
Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

 
22.12.2025

Monday
1C01 ZLG

Diversity of Life – I Protistans and Non-Chordates
(for Botany, Home Science, Microbiology & Plant Science)

25. B. Sc. CHEMISTRY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 CHE/PCH Theoretical and Inorganic Chemistry

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 MAT-CH
Mathematics for Chemistry I (for Chemistry & Polymer

Chemistry)
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22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics  

26. B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 CSC Introduction to C Programming

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01STA Basic Statistics (for Computer Science & Mathematics)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics  
1C01 ELE Basic Electronics

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 MAT-CS Mathematics for Computer Science I

27. B. Sc. COSTUME & FASHION DESIGNING (2020 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01CFD Textile Manufacture

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01CFD Basics of Fashion and Design

28. B. Sc. ELECTRONICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic (for IHRDs)
1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic

1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya (for IHRDs)
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha
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06.12.2025
Saturday

(2020 Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07-2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry (for IHRDs)
1A07KAN Poetry and Novel

1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha  (for IHRDs)
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry

1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ (for IHRDs)
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ

1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose (for IHRDs)

1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ELE Basic Electronics

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 MAT-EL Mathematics for Electronics I

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics  
1C01 CSC Introduction to Computers and Programming 

29. B. Sc. FORESTRY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 FOR Forests, Forestry and Biodiversity

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01BOT
Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology and Lichenology (for

Forestry & Zoology)

30. B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

 

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose
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16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 GRY Geomorphology

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 STA (G&P) Descriptive Statistics (for Geography & Psychology)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 GEO Geology I (for Geography)

31. B. Sc. GEOLOGY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

 
06.12.2025

Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 GEO Physical Geology and Global Tectonics

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics   

32. B. Sc. HOME SCIENCE (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 HSC Human Nutrition

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH
Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

 
22.12.2025

Monday
1C01 ZLG

Diversity of Life – I Protistans and Non-Chordates
(for Botany, Home Science, Microbiology & Plant Science)
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33. B. Sc. HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING SCIENCE (2021 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A01FRE French I
1A01GER German I
1A01SPN Spanish I

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01HMC Food Production I

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B02HMC Food and Beverage Service I

22.12.2025
Monday

1B03HMC Introduction to Hospitality Industry

34. B. Sc. LIFE SCIENCES (ZOOLOGY) & COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY (2020 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01ZCB Biochemistry and Biophysics

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01MCB Basic Microbiology I 

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01CSC-ZCB Introduction to Computers, Networks and Programming

35. B. Sc. MATHEMATICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 MAT Set Theory, Differential Calculus and Numerical Methods

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01STA Basic Statistics (for Computer Science & Mathematics)

G
en

er
al

 F
or

m
 o

f F
ile

 E
X

/E
G

I-
II/

96
0/

U
G

/2
02

5 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F

 E
X

A
M

IN
A

T
IO

N
S

 o
n 

25
-N

ov
-2

02
5 

04
:0

4 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
14

Page 14 of 23



22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 CSC Introduction to Computers and Programming
1C01 PHY Mechanics

36. B. Sc. MICROBIOLOGY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01MCB Fundamentals of Microbiology

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)
1C01 BCH Biochemistry I

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 ZLG
Diversity of Life – I Protistans and Non-Chordates

(for Botany, Home Science, Microbiology & Plant Science)

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 BTC
Environmental Biotechnology (for Biochemistry &

Microbiology)
1C01 PLY Biological Chemistry

37. B. Sc. PHYSICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

 

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 PHY Mechanics - I

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 ELE Basic Electronics
1C01 CSC Introduction to Computers and Programming

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 MAT-PH Mathematics for Physics IG
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38. B. Sc. PLANT SCIENCE (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BOT/ PLS Cytology and Angiosperm Anatomy

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 ZLG
Diversity of Life – I Protistans and Non-Chordates

(for Botany, Home Science, Microbiology & Plant Science)

39. B. Sc. POLYMER CHEMISTRY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नयप सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 CHE/PCH Theoretical and Inorganic Chemistry

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 MAT-CH
Mathematics for Chemistry I (for Chemistry & Polymer

Chemistry)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PHY Mechanics
1C01 CSC Introduction to Computers and Programming

40. B. Sc. PSYCHOLOGY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
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1A07URD Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 PSY Basics of Psychology

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 STA (G&P) Descriptive Statistics (for Geography & Psychology)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 PSY Elements of Human Physiology (for Psychology)

41. B. Sc. STATISTICS (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 STA Introductory Statistics

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 MAT-ST Mathematics for Statistics I

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 CSC Introduction to Computers and Programming

42. B. Sc. ZOOLOGY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07ARB Communication Skills in Arabic
1A07HIN

(2019Syllabus)
िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07HIN
(2020 Syllabus)

िह�दी किवता/ Hindi Kavitha

1A07KAN Poetry and Novel
1A07SKT Sanskrit Poetry
1A07MAL കഥാമാ�കകൾ
1A07URD Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 ZLG Protista and Non Chordata – I

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry (For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025

1C01 BGT General Laboratory Techniques
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Monday 1C01BOT Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology and Lichenology 

43. B. C. A. (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1A11 BCA Informatics for Computer Application

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B01 BCA Programming in C

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01 MAT-BCA Mathematics for BCA I

44. B. Com. (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/ Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-1MAL സാഹിത��പ�ൾ
1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1A11COM Business Statistics and Basic Numerical Skills

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B01 COM Management Concepts and Principles

45. B. B. A. (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/ Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-1MAL സാഹിത��പ�ൾ
1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)
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16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BBA Principles and Practice of Management

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01BBA Statistics for Business Decisions

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C02BBA Managerial Economics

46. B. B. A. (T. T. M.) (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

 

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/ Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-1MAL സാഹിത��പ�ൾ
1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01BBA(TTM)/TTM Business of Tourism and Hospitality

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01
BBA(AH)/TTM/BBA(TTM)

Geography of India

 

47. B. B. A. AVIATION & HOSPITALITY (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

 

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/ Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-1MAL സാഹിത��പ�ൾ
1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BBA(AH) Business of Aviation and Hospitality

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01
BBA(AH)/TTM/BBA(TTM)

Geography of India

 

    48.                                                B. T. T. M. (2019 Syllabus) 
02.12.2025

Tuesday
1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/ Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
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Saturday 1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-1MAL സാഹിത��പ�ൾ
1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 TTM/BBA (TTM) Business of Tourism and Hospitality

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 BBA(AH)/
TTM/BBA(TTM)

Geography of India

49. B. S. W. (2019 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose
1A07AEG English for Competitive Examinations(Only for Manipuri Students)

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01 BSW Introduction to Social Work

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01BSW Sociological Concepts for Social Work (2019 Admission Only)
1C01 SOC (A) Sociological Concepts for Social Work (2020 Admission)

1C09 PSY General Psychology 

50. B.. M. C. (2020 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01BMC Introduction to Communication and Multimedia

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 J-BMC News Reporting and Editing

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01 CSC -BMC Introduction to Computer Application -1 

   51.                                               B.Sc. FOOD TECHNOLOGY(2022 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA  

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07-2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
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06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത�ഗണ�ൾ
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01FT Fundamentals of Food Science Theory-1

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01 CHE/PCH Chemistry(For Physical and Biological Sciences)

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01PHY Mechanics

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01BTC Environmental Biotechnology

52.                            B.Sc. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING(2023 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/ Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത� ഗണ�ൾ 
1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose

16.12.2025
Tuesday

1B01AIML Introduction to Computer Science

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01MAT-AIML Differentiation and Matrix Theory

22.12.2025
Monday

1C01STA-AIML Descriptive Statistics

53.                     B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE
                                                                             LEARNING(2023 Syllabus)

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-2ARB Literature in Arabic 
1A07-2HIN नया सािह�य/Naya Sahithya
1A07 2KAN Kannada Prose and Poetry
1A07 1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha
1A07-2MAL സാഹിത� ഗണ�ൾ 

1A07-2URD Modern Urdu Prose
16.12.2025

Tuesday
1B01CSC Introduction to C Programming

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01STA Basic Statistics

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C01MAT-CS Mathematics for Computer Science-IG
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54.                                    B.B.A  AVIATION AND AIRPORT MANAGEMENT(2023 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha

1A07-1 MAL സാഹിത� �പ�ൾ

1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar
16.12.2025

Tuesday
1B01AAM/1B01BBA Principles and Practices of Management

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01AAM/1C01BBA Statistics for Business Decisions

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C02AAM/1C02BBA Managerial Economics

55.                                                B.B.A HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION(2023 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha

1A07-1 MAL സാഹിത� �പ�ൾ 

1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar
16.12.2025

Tuesday
1B01AAM/1B01BBA Principles and Practices of Management

18.12.2025
Thursday

1C01AAM/1C01BBA Statistics for Business Decisions

23.12.2025
Tuesday

1C02AAM/1C02BBA Managerial Economics

56.                                                          B. Com. LOGISTICS(2023 Syllabus)
 

02.12.2025
Tuesday

1A01ENG COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
04.12.2025
Thursday

1A02ENG READINGS ON KERALA

06.12.2025
Saturday

1A07-1ARB Literature in Arabic
1A07-1HIN किवता और कहािन/  Kavitha Aur Kahani
1A07-1KAN Poetry and Prose
1A07-1SKT Nataka and Subhashitha

1A07-1 MAL സാഹിത� �പ�ൾ 

1A07-1URD Urdu Nasar
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16.12.2025
Tuesday

1A11COM Business Statistics and Basic Numeric Skills

18.12.2025
Thursday

1B01COM Management Concepts and Principles

 
 

                               Sd/-           
Prof.(Dr.) Jithesh K

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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